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SERIES 1 INDEXABLE 17 DEGREE DRILLS
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17 DEGREE

16230 ATTACHMENT ONLY

PART OF THE JIFFY MODULAR DRILL SYSTEM
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A B C D E F G H SERIES 1 17 DEGREE DRILL

INCH .250 2.23 3.1 .90 1.02 .327 1.68 1.10 MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED
DRILL DIAMETER

.1875 INCH

MM 6.35 56.6 78.7 22.8 25.9 8.3 42.6 27.9 4.76 mm RAIR TOOL

Shown with
17639
.85 HP 3000 RPM
Straight Motor
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45 DEGREE
INDEX

THREADED
DRILL

COLLET TYPE
DRILL

You must select an
internal thread

EDOCDAERHTLANRETNI

82-4/1 A

23-01 C

04-23/9 E

42-61/5 F

TELLOCmm7 D




